Sr

10

Questions

In 1930 Begum Jahan Ara Shahnawz went to participate in round table conference.

Women can cntact already existing which toll free number.

In Punjab legal age of boy for marriage in Pakistan.

In Punjablegal age of girl for marriage in Pakistan.

If violence increases in society peope may suffer from?

Which type of effects of violence have on society.

Which constitution of Pakistan allow women to be victims of violence in any case.

What is the figure of women around the world who had experienced violence by family
members or any other perso they knew.

Pakistan First lady who had been speaker of National Assembly.

From Pakistan who had climbed seven highest summits of the seven continents.

Answers Choice

. New York
. Paris

. London
Moscow

1042
1043
1044
1045

18 Years
19 Years
20 Years
21 Years

18 Years
16 Years
14 Years
12 Years

. Inequiality

Non Democratic
Insecurity

Non Cooperation

. Unpleasent
. Pleasent
Positive
Negative

1935
1956
1962
1972

DOmP DOWr DO®WF DOUP DOWr D0U» DOm>

25%
30%
35%
40%

Dr. Nafis sadiq

Dr. Fahmida Mirza
. Samina Baig

. Banazr Bhutto

> Dow» DOwW

. Dr Nafis Sadiq

B. Arfa Karim

C. Samina Baig

D. Shamshad Akhtar



