

## 9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1930 Begum Jahan Ara Shahnawz went to participate in round table conference.	A. New York B. Paris C. London D. Moscow
2	Women can cntact already existing which toll free number.	A. 1042 B. 1043 C. 1044 D. 1045
3	In Punjab legal age of boy for marriage in Pakistan.	A. 18 Years B. 19 Years C. 20 Years D. 21 Years
4	In Punjablegal age of girl for marriage in Pakistan.	A. 18 Years B. 16 Years C. 14 Years D. 12 Years
5	If violence increases in society peope may suffer from?	A. Inequiality B. Non Democratic C. Insecurity D. Non Cooperation
6	Which type of effects of violence have on society.	A. Unpleasent B. Pleasent C. Positive D. Negative
7	Which constitution of Pakistan allow women to be victims of violence in any case.	A. 1935 B. 1956 C. 1962 D. 1972
8	What is the figure of women around the world who had experienced violence by family members or any other perso they knew.	A. 25% B. 30% C. 35% D. 40%
9	Pakistan First lady who had been speaker of National Assembly.	A. Dr. Nafis sadiq B. Dr. Fahmida Mirza C. Samina Baig D. Banazir Bhutto
10	From Pakistan who had climbed seven highest summits of the seven continents.	A. Dr Nafis Sadiq B. Arfa Karim C. Samina Baig D. Shamshad Akhtar